
BULLOCH ACADEMY
2023 VARSITY WRESTLING

DAY DATE EVENT LOCATION TIME TEAM

Thur Nov 30 Toombs Fight Night Toombs County HS
Lyons, GA 4:00 JV

Sat Dec 2 Battle at Bryan Duals Bryan County HS
Pembroke, GA 8:30 Varsity

Thurs Dec 7 Elem vs SRD
Dual vs Statesboro

Home (Youth Night)
Legacy Gym

5:00
7:00

Elementary
Varsity

Tues Dec 12 Dual vs Pinewood Home
Legacy Gym

5:00
7:00

Elementary
Varsity

Fri-Sat Dec 15-16 Shamrock Scuffle Dublin HS
Dublin, GA 4:00/9:00 Varsity

Wed-Thur Dec 20-21 Rumble on the River
North Augusta Parts

& Rec Dept
North Augusta, GA

8:30/10:00 Varsity

Fri - Sat Dec 29-30 Raider Invitational West Laurens HS
Dexter, GA 12:00/7:00 Varsity

Wed Jan 3 Quad at Statesboro High Statesboro HS
Statesboro, GA 5:00 Varsity

Mon Jan 15 Richmond Hill Throwdown Richmond Hill HS
Richmond Hill, GA 9:00 Varsity

Tue Jan 16
Elem vs SRD

Dual vs Pinewood
(Senior Night)

Home
Legacy Gym

5:00
7:00

Elementary/MS
Varsity

Fri - Sat Jan 19-20 GIAA State Duals George Walton
Monroe, GA TBD Varsity

Thur Jan 25 GIAA Region Pinewood
Glenville, GA 4:00 Varsity

Fri-Sat Feb 2-3 GIAA State Championship Riverside Prep
Gainesville, GA TBD Varsity

Head of School: Leisa Houghton | Interim Athletic Director: Tripp Turley
Head Coach: Trey Walker
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